
Piazz. Società Sq. Tot.  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Nordica A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

C.D.I

Mortara A.P.S.D. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

C.P.S

C.P.S

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

A.S.D.Garisti Santhia'

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club 2001 A.S.D. (Hydra)

C.P.S

Team Relax A.S.D.

Fantasmi

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Mortara A.P.S.D. (Hydra)

(F)

(A)

(E)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(G)

(G)

(B)

(A)

(H)

(E)

(A)

(A)

(F)

(I)

(D)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(E)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(B)

3

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 3

1 - 2 - 2

1 - 1 - 4

1 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 4

1 - 2 - 4

1 - 2 - 4

1 - 2 - 4

1 - 2 - 4

1 - 3 - 3

1 - 3 - 3

1 - 3 - 3

2 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 5

1 - 2 - 5

1 - 2 - 5

2 - 3 - 3

1 - 3 - 5

1 - 3 - 5

1 - 4 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

3 - 3 - 3

51,200

65,230

65,010

64,470

29,300

38,900

42,210

28,060

54,400

38,640

36,580

35,890

23,680

48,080

29,830

23,120

29,250

25,230

24,140

29,060

28,600

26,810

24,710

35,990

17,580

21,830

30,100

18,340

17,650

21,050
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Piazz. Società Sq. Tot.  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Gold Fish A.S.D.

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Oleggesi Hydra (Hydra)

Mortara A.P.S.D. (Hydra)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Fantasmi

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Cannisti Club 2001 A.S.D. (Hydra)

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

A.S.D.Garisti Santhia'

Mortara A.P.S.D. (Hydra)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Fantasmi

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

(D)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(B)

(L)

(E)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(B)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(A)

10

10

10

10

10

10½

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14½

15

1 - 4 - 5

1 - 4 - 5

1 - 4 - 5

2 - 3 - 5

2 - 4 - 4

2 - 4 - 4½

1 - 5 - 5

2 - 4 - 5

2 - 4 - 5

3 - 4 - 4

3 - 4 - 4

3 - 4 - 4

3 - 4 - 4

2 - 5 - 5

3 - 4 - 5

3 - 4 - 5

3 - 5 - 5

3 - 5 - 5

4 - 4 - 5

4 - 5 - 5

4½- 5 - 5

5 - 5 - 5

33,670

27,520

20,910

23,520

17,360

19,550

10,660

17,640

12,310

17,940

17,650

13,830

7,550

17,120

16,200

9,710

11,060

9,300

6,030

4,940

1,110

9,020
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